
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Maurice REVERSEAU
ASUB
Circuit : H-10
Distance : 2200m (Dénivelé 25m)
Temps : 0:39:01 (17'44"/km)

5/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jens DEFERM 0:16:47
2. Lorick CASTEELS 0:17:23
3. Jules COLOMB 0:18:43

1. 108 00:02:23 337m 7'04"/km
2. 109 00:15:30 00:17:53 192m 80'44"/km
3. 110 00:03:24 00:21:17 196m 17'21"/km
4. 111 00:04:11 00:25:28 238m 17'35"/km
5. 112 00:04:59 00:30:27 210m 23'44"/km
6. 114 00:03:59 00:34:26 344m 11'35"/km
7. 113 00:01:28 00:35:54 135m 10'52"/km
8. 59 00:01:32 00:37:26 211m 7'16"/km
9. 165 00:01:15 00:38:41 155m 8'04"/km

10. 999 00:00:20 00:39:01 108m 3'05"/km
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